OPTONICH

Luce Sotterranea
WH Semi-Ombra

Potenza Colore della luce

e 1.3W Q

Luce calda

RoHS

Specifiche tecniche

Numero di catalogo 593

Brand Optonica

Product Code UN1-A6



Power

Input voltage

Flux

IP

Dimmable

Correlated Color

Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Energy Efficiency

Label

Beam angle

On/Off Cycles

Instant On

Temperature

Life span

Color Code

Size of product

Items per pack

1.3W

DC24V

100 Im

68

No

3000K

Luce calda

3800156605930

50°

100 000x

<05s

-20°C / +40°C

25 000 Hours

830

60x50x50 mm

100



Items per box

Color Of The Shell

Cable

Application

Description

Build in

CRI

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Silver

3m

Indoor, Outdoor

This is a discreet, recessed LED light fixture made from
marine grade 316 stainless steel with an IP...

50 mm

= 80

0,520

0,480 kg

2 Years



