



WH Untergrundleuchte Halb-Schatten



Leistung

1.3W

Lichtfarbe



Stamps



Technische Spezifikation

Brand	Optonica	Life span	25 000 Hours
Product Code	UN1-A6	Color Code	830
Power	1.3W	Size of product	60x50x50 mm
Input voltage	DC24V	Items per pack	100
Flux	100 lm	Items per box	1
IP	68	Color Of The Shell	Silver
Dimmable	No	Cable	3 m
Correlated Color Temperature	3000K	Application	Indoor, Outdoor
Light Color	Warmweiß	Description	This is a discreet, recessed LED light fixture made from marine grade 316 stainless steel with an IP...
EAN Code	3800156605930	Build in	50 mm
Energy Efficiency Label	F	CRI	≥ 80
Beam angle	50°	Gross weight	0,520
On/Off Cycles	100 000x	Net weight	0,480 kg
Instant On	< 0.5 s	Warranty	2 Years
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C		